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	الملخص
	
	Abstract

	)150 كلمة على الأكثر)
ضع الملخص هنا (يتم الإشارة في الملخص إلى هدف البحث، والنتائج المتوصل إليها في فقرتين). ضع الملخص هنا (يتم الإشارة في الملخص إلى هدف البحث، والنتائج المتوصل إليها في فقرتين). ضع الملخص هنا (يتم الإشارة في الملخص إلى هدف البحث، والنتائج المتوصل إليها في فقرتين). ضع الملخص هنا (يتم الإشارة في الملخص إلى هدف البحث، والنتائج المتوصل إليها في فقرتين). ضع الملخص هنا (يتم الإشارة في الملخص إلى هدف البحث، والنتائج المتوصل إليها في فقرتين).
	
	(Do not exceed 150 words)
Enter your abstract here (an abstract is a brief, comprehensive summary of the contents of the article).Enter your abstract here (an abstract is a brief, comprehensive summary of the contents of the article).
Enter your abstract here (an abstract is a brief, comprehensive summary of the contents of the article).Enter your abstract here (an abstract is a brief, comprehensive summary of the contents of the article). 
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11. INTRODUCTION
The first subtitle opens with an introduction that presents the specific problem under study and describes the research strategy. The first subtitle opens with an introduction that presents the specific problem under study and describes the research strategy. (Times New Roman13, interline 1.15)

2. Title
2.1 First Subtitle
Enter here the text of first subtitle, Enter here the text of first subtitle, Enter here the text of first subtitle, Enter here the text of first subtitle, Enter here the text of first subtitle, Enter here the text of first subtitle, Enter here the text of first subtitle.
2.2Second Subtitle
Enter here the text of second subtitle, enter here the text of second subtitle, enter here the text of second subtitle, enter here the text of second subtitle, enter here the text of second subtitle, enter here the text of second subtitle, enter here the text of second subtitle.

3. Title
3.1 First Subtitle
Enter here the text of first subtitle, Enter here the text of first subtitle, Enter here the text of first subtitle, Enter here the text of first subtitle, Enter here the text of first subtitle, Enter here the text of first subtitle, Enter here the text of first subtitle.
3.2 Second Subtitle
Enter here the text of second subtitle, enter here the text of second subtitle, enter here the text of second subtitle, enter here the text of second subtitle, enter here the text of second subtitle, enter here the text of second subtitle, enter here the text of second subtitle, enter here the text of second subtitle, enter here the text of second subtitle.



Table1 : Traditionnal arabic, taille 13, Gras ; Centrer

	عمود
	عمود
	عمود

	111111
	2222222
	3333333

	666666
	5555555
	44444,444

	777777
	888888
	ا ب ت ث ج
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Source:author’s name, year, page
4. CONCLUSION 
The conclusion of a research paper needs to summarize the content and purpose of the article. The conclusion of a research paper needs to summarize the content and purpose of the article.The conclusion of a research paper needs to summarize the content and purpose of the article. The conclusion of a research paper needs to summarize the content and purpose of the article. The conclusion of a research paper needs to summarize the content and purpose of the article. The conclusion of a research paper needs to summarize the content and purpose of the article.
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